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5.1.1 Total number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the
institution, Government, and non-government agencies (NGOs) during the year (other
than the students receiving scholarships under the government schemes for reserved

categories)

Number of students benefited by the institution’s scheme (Session 2022-23)

30% Fee Waiver for SC/ST and PWD Students in PhD Program

Registration Id

PHD202300001087
PHD202300002413
PHD202300000460
PHD202300002082
PHD202300000354
PHD202300000746
PHD202300002509
PHD202300000366
PHD202300001636
PHD202300002435
PHD202300003012
PHD202300001924
PHD202300001260
PHD202300002809
PHD202300000417
PHD202300001912
PHD202300002080
PHD202300002558
PHD202300000095
PHD202300001289
PHD202300001722
PHD202300002107
PHD202300003017
PHD202300000444
PHD202300000648
PHD202300000661
PHD202300000821
PHD202300000906
PHD202300000966
PHD202300001794
PHD202300002023
PHD202300003255
PHD202300003554
PHD202300003593
PHD202300003750

Student Id

PHD22050003
PHD22050010
PHD22060004
PHD22060019
PHD22080002
PHD22080003
PHD22080013
PHD22090003
PHD22090025
PHD22090037
PHD22090043
PHD22090047
PHD22100003
PHD22110003
PHD22120002
PHD22120004
PHD22130007
PHD22130012
PHD22140002
PHD22140009
PHD22140015
PHD22140021
PHD22140029
PHD22150009
PHD22150010
PHD22150011
PHD22150017
PHD22150018
PHD22150020
PHD22150035
PHD22150041
PHD22150067
PHD22150071
PHD22150073
PHD22150077

Full Name

KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR
KAJAL VERMA
SAURABH

DHEERAJ KUMAR GAUTAM
BRAJESH NAINVI
HRADESH KUMAR
AKSHAY

PRAKASH CHANDRA
SANDEEP KUMAR
BHAWNA

MONU PASWAN
SABITA

HEMANT KUMAR
SATINDER SINGH
ARTIl JAUHARI
ANJALI

PREETI GAUTAM
SHIKHA KUMARI
SHIV SHANKAR
NIKKI VEDI

KOMAL BHARTI
DEEPA DEVI
NEETU RANI

ANU VERMA

ANUJ KUMAR VERMA
RAJIV KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
NIRMALA

HRIDAY RAM
SARITA KUMARI
PARITOSH MAHATO
HEERAMANI SINGH
SUNEEL KUMAR
MOHINI SANKHWAR
ANUBHAV KUMAR

Father Name

SHRAVAN KUMAR
SURAJ VERMA
MUNNA LAL

VIJAY BAHADUR
HITLAL

RAM PRAKASH
MAHESH

BHOLA PRASAD
MANI LAL

SURESH CHANDRA KUREEL
DEVI LAL
HARBANSH RAJ
SURESH KUMAR
GURBAKSH SINGH
CHHOTE LAL JAUHARI
VINAY PAL SINGH
SHYAM BABU
ASHOK KUMAR
KAILASH BABU
RAJ KUMAR SINGH
SUNEEL KUMAR
BRAJESH KUMAR
SATISH CHANDRA
BRI LAL VERMA
OMPAL SINGH
THAKURDEEN
PANCHAM LAL
KANHAIYA LAL
RAM BUX

RAM CHANDRA
SATYANARAYAN MAHATO
GYA PRASAD
KISHUN PRASAD
SURAJ SANKHWAE
KAMAL KUMAR
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PHD202300003836
PHD202300001788
PHD202300002038
PHD202300000738
PHD202300000774
PHD202300003215
PHD202300000130
PHD202300000375
PHD202300000459
PHD202300000508
PHD202300000840
PHD202300000862
PHD202300001962
PHD202300002841
PHD202300002940
PHD202300003659
PHD202300000830
PHD202300001369
PHD202300001476
PHD202300001758
PHD202300002491
PHD202300002811
PHD202300002910
PHD202300002949
PHD202300003286
PHD202300003657
PHD202300003663
PHD202300002200
PHD202300002200
PHD202300000436
PHD202300000486
PHD202300000510
PHD202300000980
PHD202300002887
PHD202300001492
PHD202300002197
PHD202300003350
PHD202300001430
PHD202300000141
PHD202300003203
PHD202300003601
PHD202300001662
PHD202300000361
PHD202300003310
PHD202300002963
PHD202300000185

PHD22150078
PHD22150081
PHD22150082
PHD22170004
PHD22170007
PHD22170023
PHD22190002
PHD22190006
PHD22190007
PHD22190009
PHD22190014
PHD22190015
PHD22190028
PHD22190042
PHD22190045
PHD22190048
PHD22200007
PHD22200016
PHD22200019
PHD22200023
PHD22200036
PHD22200040
PHD22200044
PHD22200047
PHD22200050
PHD22200056
PHD22200057
PHD22200065
PHD22200066
PHD22210005
PHD22210006
PHD22210007
PHD22210010
PHD22210026
PHD22210035
PHD22220013
PHD22230005
PHD22240005
PHD22250001
PHD22250017
PHD22250020
PHD22320002
PHD22330010
PHD22340009
PHD22360017
PHD22370009

VAISHALI

ROHIT KUMAR
DEVENDRA SINGH
SRISHTI

LAVKUSH PRAKASH KUMAR
MAHESHWAR SINGH
AMIT KUMAR

NIDHI KUMARI
SONAM

NEELESH KUMAR KUMAR
ANURAG VERMA
MOHIT SINGH
MANISH KUMAR GAUTAM
RAHUL KUMAR
SONU KUMAR PRASAD
ABHA

RAJESH KUMAR
RACHNA

KUSUM BHASKER
AJAY KUMAR

KM HEMA

JYOTI

RAM CHANDRA
REETA DEVI
VIDYAWATI
NARENDRA KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR SINGH
SHWETA

SHWETA

TWINKLE SINGH
POONAM GAUTAM
ARTI KANOUIJIYA
SANGEETA
PRASHANT GAUTAM
POOJA

MRIDULATA SONKAR
ISHWAR DAYAL
SWATI KANAUIJIA
RASHMI

VIMLA SINGH
GAURAV KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR

NISHA AHIRVAR

JAY KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR

PUTTU LAL

KHUSHI RAM

PREM CHANDRA
NIRMAL KUMAR
RAMPRAKASH

UMA NAND

SUKH LAL

RAM BABU

JAGANNATH

SURESH KUMAR

RAM PRASAD

KANHAIYA LAL SINGH
HARILAL GAUTAM

RAM LARAITE

RAJENDRA PRASAD

SRI NANHAK RAM
HARISH CHANDRA

RAM JI LAL

RAM NARAYAN BHASKER
SALIKRAM

AVADHA RAJ

RAM NARESH

JEET

SRI RAM

SHIVBARAN

BHOOP SINGH

RAJESH PATI

SITARAM

SITARAM

VINOD KUMAR SINGH
RAM NARAYAN GAUTAM
MANNU LAL KANOUIJIYA
CHHEDI LAL

RAMESH CHANDRA GAUTAM
PUTTAN LAL

MADHAV PRASAD SONKAR
DINESH CHANDRA

LATE SURYA PRASAD KANAUIJIA
BABU RAM

GULAB CHANDRA

PREM KUMAR

SUMIT NARAYAN
BRANDAVAN

RAM LAKHAN

RAJENDRA PRASAD

LATE NATHU RAM
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PHD202300000479 PHD22390003 AYUSHI KAUSHAL KISHOR
PHD202300000692 PHD22390004 CHANDRA BHAN MANIK CHANDRA
PHD202300002266 PHD22390009 POOJA KAMAL UDAY PRATAP
PHD202300002609 PHD22390011 POONAM AHERWAR RAJ KISHORE AHERWAR
PHD202300002771 PHD22390014 BIPIN BIHARI TRINATH
PHD202300000204 PHD22410002 VIVEK KUMAR SUBEDAR
PHD202300000243 PHD22420002 SAVITRI BRIJ KISHOR
PHD202300000465 PHD22420003 NIDHI SINGH DINESH GAUTAM
PHD202300000644 PHD22420004 JAGDEEP KUMAR DIWAKAR BHAGWANDEEN DIWAKAR
PHD202300001624 PHD22420014 MADHURI GAUTAM SHYAM LAL
PHD202300000554 PHD22440001 VISHAL KUMAR SANT SHARAN DIWAKAR
PHD202300001191 PHD22440007 DEVENDRA KUMAR BRIJ RAJ
PHD202300001965 PHD22440014 SMRITI KAMAL SIPAHI LAL
PHD202300003043 PHD22440021 AISHWARYA VERMA M L VERMA
PHD202300001271 PHD22440022 RASHMI GAUTAM VINAY KUMAR GAUTAM
PHD202300002739 PHD22520001 DEEPAK KUMAR DADAN KUMAR
PHD202300003054 PHD22530003 DEEPAK KUMAR SUBEDAR SINGH
PHD202300000263 PHD22560001 PAVAN REKHA BRAHMA NAND
PHD202300001595 PHD22600001 ABHISHEK GAUTAM JAGDISH PRASAD
PHD202300000724 PHD22640001 KULDEEP SINGH RAM BABU SINGH
PHD202300002699 PHD22700001 SANDIP KUMAR GAUTAM RAMKUMAR
)
REGISTRAR

Chhatrapati Shahu Ji Maharaj University,
Kanpur



